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Wettkampf-Nr. 40
50m Schmetterling Männer Vorlauf

Weltrekord 22.27 Andriy Govorov UKR 01.07.2018 Rome
Europarekord 22.27 Andriy Govorov UKR 01.07.2018 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 23.02 Steffen Deibler Hamburger SC 28.07.2013 Barcelona

U20-Wertung
Platz Name JG Verein R.Z. Zeit

24.091 Tobias SCHULRATH SGS Hamburg2003 + 0.65 A
24.932 Martins ZABOTHENS PSV Cottbus 902005 + 0.66 B
24.963 Alexander BEHR SV Gera2002 + 0.63 B
24.984 Kirill LAMMERT SC Delphin Lübeck v.19602003 + 0.66 B
25.255 Bastian KÖMPF VfL Sindelfingen2002 + 0.63 B
25.316 Jona Finn SUE Aqua Sports Delligsen2003 + 0.76 R2
25.377 Maximilian SCHEUERMANN TPSK 19252005 + 0.60
25.438 Rafael SÜNKEL Dresdner SC 18982002 + 0.62
25.489 Jannik SCHULLER SSF Bonn2002 + 0.75
25.6510 Max HUTZLER Dresdner SC 18982002 + 0.69
25.8511 Luca ZABEL SG Bayer2003 + 0.68
25.8712 Sascha MACHT SSG Leipzig2006 + 0.67
25.9513 Marek JAHN VfL Sindelfingen2002 + 0.69
25.9914 Marius SCHIMNATKOWSKI SG Gelsenkirchen2003 + 0.63
26.0415 Lorenz BECK SG Mittelfranken2005 + 0.60
26.7316 Julian PANNES Kopfsprung Köln2004 + 0.70

ABGDavid ABESADZE SG Mittelfranken2002
ABGJan KÖHLER SSG Saar Max Ritter2006
DNSArtem HREBENKIN SG Stadtwerke München2003 ENM
DNSJeremias POCK SG Mittelfranken2002 ENM

Offene Wertung
Platz Name JG Verein R.Z. Zeit

24.091 Tobias SCHULRATH SGS Hamburg2003 + 0.65 A
24.142 Luca Nik ARMBRUSTER SG Neukölln Berlin2001 + 0.62 A
24.393 Ramon KLENZ Sport-Union Neckarsulm1998 + 0.61 A
24.574 Emre DEMIRDAS SG Bayer2000 + 0.61 A
24.655 Björn KAMMANN AMTV-FTV Hamburg2001 + 0.73 A
24.676 Moritz SCHALLER SG Bayer2000 + 0.65 A
24.787 Louis JÄGER DSW 1912 Darmstadt1997 + 0.70 A
24.888 Alexander BAUCH DSW 1912 Darmstadt1999 + 0.62 A
24.909 Georg SCHUBERT Dresdner SC 18982001 + 0.70 B
24.9310 Martins ZABOTHENS PSV Cottbus 902005 + 0.66 B
24.9611 Alexander BEHR SV Gera2002 + 0.63 B
24.9812 Kirill LAMMERT SC Delphin Lübeck v.19602003 + 0.66 B
25.0313 Daniel PINNEKER Sport-Union Neckarsulm1999 + 0.66 B
25.1614 Christian DIENER Potsdamer SV1993 + 0.69 B
25.1915 Gregor SPÖRLEIN SG Bamberg1995 + 0.67 B
25.2516 Bastian KÖMPF VfL Sindelfingen2002 + 0.63 B
25.2717 Hendrik SCHMITZ SV Sigiltra Sögel2001 + 0.67 R1
25.3118 Benjamin RÖHRIG SG Wasserratten Norderstedt1998 + 0.67 R2
25.3118 Jona Finn SUE Aqua Sports Delligsen2003 + 0.76 R2
25.3520 Robin SCHMUTZ SSG Reutlingen/Tübingen2000 + 0.68 R4
25.3721 Jörn FRERICHS SV Waiblingen1994 + 0.68
25.3721 Maximilian SCHEUERMANN TPSK 19252005 + 0.60
25.4323 Rafael SÜNKEL Dresdner SC 18982002 + 0.62
25.4824 Jannik SCHULLER SSF Bonn2002 + 0.75
25.5025 Paul BLÜMER SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen2001 + 0.68
25.6326 Andreas ROSSA SC Aqua Köln1999 + 0.59
25.6326 Hannes KAUFMANN SSG Reutlingen/Tübingen1999 + 0.74
25.6528 Max HUTZLER Dresdner SC 18982002 + 0.69
25.6528 Tim WILSDORF SSG Leipzig1999 + 0.71
25.7830 Alexander KÜHLING SG Bayer1997 + 0.75
25.8531 Luca ZABEL SG Bayer2003 + 0.68
25.8732 Sascha MACHT SSG Leipzig2006 + 0.67
25.9533 Marek JAHN VfL Sindelfingen2002 + 0.69
25.9834 Ole THARANDT SCW Eschborn2001 + 0.70
25.9935 Marius SCHIMNATKOWSKI SG Gelsenkirchen2003 + 0.63
26.0436 Lorenz BECK SG Mittelfranken2005 + 0.60
26.0436 Stefan ULLOSAT SC Aqua Köln1993 + 0.65
26.2738 Patrick PEREZ VfL Sindelfingen1998 + 0.65
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Fortsetzung Wettkampf-Nr. 40 (50m Schmetterling Männer Vorlauf - Offene Wertung)
26.5139 Marcel WACK SCW Eschborn1996 + 0.72
26.7340 Julian PANNES Kopfsprung Köln2004 + 0.70

DSQDominik SCHMEES Berliner TSC2001
Der Sportler hat nach dem Start mehr als 15m getaucht. 12:08

ABGDavid ABESADZE SG Mittelfranken2002
ABGJan KÖHLER SSG Saar Max Ritter2006
DNSArtem HREBENKIN SG Stadtwerke München2003 ENM
DNSJeremias POCK SG Mittelfranken2002 ENM

Sonderwertung
Platz Name JG Verein R.Z. Zeit

24.391 Andrii KOVALENKO Ukraine2003 + 0.59
24.412 Artem CHOBOTAR Ukraine2003 + 0.65
26.083 Mykhailo BENDIUZHENKO Ukraine2005 + 0.74

ABGValentyn NESTERKIN Ukraine2001
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